VI.

VII.

VIII.

How Can We Live A Life of Purity?

Psalm 119:9-16

Guard the Word of God in your life

Seek the Lord with all your heart

Treasure the Word of God in your heart

Let the Lord teach you His statutes

Proclaim the Lord’s wisdom with your words

Rejoice in the Lord’s decrees

Meditate on the Lord’s precepts

Delight in the Lord’s statutes

Do not forget the Word of God

119:9

119:10

119:11

119:12

119:13

119:14

119:15

119:16

119:16



