How Can We Live A Life of Purity? Psalm 119:9-16

I.	Guard the Word of God in your life	119:9
II.	Seek the Lord with all your heart	119:10
III.	Treasure the Word of God in your heart	119:11
IV.	Let the Lord teach you His statutes	119:12
V.	Proclaim the Lord's wisdom with your words	119:13
VI.	Rejoice in the Lord's decrees	119:14
VII.	Meditate on the Lord's precepts	119:15
VIII.	Delight in the Lord's statutes	119:16
IX.	Do not forget the Word of God	119:16